	itre Services   west   Jamos A		
Date In: 7/8/8-15:02	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Re[ No: NA   072 18 014379 124	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: Jy8239E	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A :6/8/18-13:00	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD :	Phrs, TP 4brs)	
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repor		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel: Fax	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Su	JITO'Z INC	( , )/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	-^)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%]
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	The Property of the Control of the C		
General Remarks:-			on the
temarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ( )	**	
See	***************************************		
Injury:	* \$3000j		Marian Santan
Injury: Onte/Fime Actions		reparation Checklist	Ani((S) Ar
Injury:  Date/Fime Actions  Actions	Inveice P	reparation Checklist.	Ant (S) Ar
Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	Inveice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Darra	reparation Checklist  ent Reporting (\$30);  age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) An Tit Bill Ad
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Limant's Particulars:	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow	ent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Inc. See S40/5 V-Through Survey \$1	Amit (S) And Add
Injury:  Pate/Fime Actions  Actions  atimant's Particulars:	Invoice P  1) AR : Aceid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin	reparation Checklist.  ent Reporting (\$30); sge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) sg Fee \$40/5 v-Through Survey \$1 v-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ sg against UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Amt (\$). And The Bill Ad  45 20 30
Injury:  Pate/Fime Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  Intact No:	Inveice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Darw 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in	coparation Checklist:  ent Reporting (\$30); see Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/5 v-Through Survey \$1: v-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$ see assess UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) spection \$5	Am( (S) An Ad Ad As 20 30 75
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I	ceparation Checklist  ent Reporting (\$30);  age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  age Fee \$40/5  v-Through Survey \$10  v-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$  age against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  spection \$5000	Am( (S) An Ad Ad As 20 30 75
Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  Actions  Simant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ade	reparation Checklist.  lent Reporting (\$30); lige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lige Fee \$40/\$  V-Through Survey (\$100)  V-Through Survey \$100  V-Through Survey	Am( (S) An Ad Ad As 20 30 75
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Misoyou  Sumant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	Invoice P  1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Darm 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD: *N6: Reps	reparation Checklist.  lent Reporting (\$30); lige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lige Fee \$40/\$  V-Through Survey (Resurvey)  Sign assainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection \$50  A + SMRT Survey \$10  ditional Services  lesy Car / Tpt Allowance in Co-ordination \$50	Am((S)) An Th Bill Ad 45 20 30 75 60
Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  NAISO YOU  Stimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice P  1) AR: Aceid 2) DA: Darm 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad QD* *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost	ent Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ige Fee \$40/\$  V-Through Survey \$10  V-Through Survey (Resurvey)  Ige assains UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Spection \$50  A + SMRT Survey \$10  Identify Co-ordination \$50  Repair Inspection \$50  Collect Excess Coordination	Am((S)) An Th Bill Ad 45 20 30 75 60 85 10 23 55
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NAISOY941  sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): inditors' Comments:-	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimis 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Fost *N8: DV / TP (N11):	reparation Checklist  lent Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100)  INC (\$100); INC (\$100)	Ant (S) Art Tit Bill Ad  45 20 30 75 60  \$\$55 10 25 55 20
Oste/Time Actions	Invoice P  1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Darm 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follor 5) FT: Follor For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad OD: *N5: Court *N6: Reps *N7: Fost *N8: DV /	reparation Checklist  lent Reporting (\$30);  Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ige Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ige Fee \$40/\$  V-Through Survey (Resurvey)  Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Spection \$70.00 of the second	Am((S)) An Th Bill Ad 45 20 30 75 60 85 10 23 55

the project of the

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Data Of Bassat	07/08/2018 15:02
Date Of Report	06/08/2018 12:00
Date Of Accident	
Exact Location Of Accident	TANJONG KATONG RD TWDS HAIG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJY8229E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HOE QIJIA
NRIC No	S8339945G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98580885
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98580885
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	318I 2.0 AT D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D SR DRL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3124291701
Cover Note Number	

# Driver

 Name of Driver
 HOE QIJIA (HE QIJIA)

 NRIC No
 \$8339945G

 Date Of Birth
 25/11/1983

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/11/2003

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98580885

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98580885

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 437 TAMPINES STREET 43

#07-143

Postcode 520437

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : -

NO

2

NO

NO

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SLE5150Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

HOE QIJIA (HE QIJIA) Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

SJY8229E

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Visit in the second sec	7	4
Vehicle A: S548229 E	4	4
Villide B. SLESISOZ		
	+ JAK	6
A REAL BARRETT BETTER THE TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	()n	the	St	ated	da	to E	a tim	e ,	lwas	dri	ving	on
the	sti	ated	VL	one.	W	ien 1	wa	ab	out	to a	appo	ached
tray	fic	Ju	in ( to	on ,	the	traf	fic L	ght	turn	ed.	Recl	80
the	1	Sont	vel	ricle	Sh	pped	E	1	Stop	ped.	A	eter awhil
vehi	de	в(	SLE	512	02)	he	t on	o m	y r	ear	port	ion of
		nar.										
			Ul									
									10000			
				- (F. 151 - 5A								

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	SJY8229E Model/Make BMW 318I
Date of Accident	6/8/ 2018
Time of Accident	HRS 11.59qm
Location of Accident	Tarryong Katong Road towards Haig Road.
Exact purpose use during acc	
Name of Owner	HOR QI JIA.
Telephone No.	H/P: 98580885 Home: Office:
NRIC NRIC	8 8 33 9945 G
Address	BIK 437 Tampines St 43 \$ 07-143
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	China fairing
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	DMPCSN3124291701
Folicy No.	Diffee STV SIDA 24/1101
Name of Driver	As Above If No,
NRIC	\$ 833 9945 G Any Passengers: MALIZ
Date of birth	25/11/1983
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	01/11/2003.
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9858 0885 Home: Office:
Address	BIK 437 Tampines 8+ 43 # 07-143
Driver have any own vehicle	No If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	HOR OI SIA 9858 0585
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SLE 5150 Z . Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Rear Portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	
	BY UNKNOWN PERSON SOLICITING /
OFFERING ACCIDENT CLAIMS	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Tunnege Automotive Pte Ltd.
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	5542 5651 / 6744 6516
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRESS	







# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MX1E R SN AN0575A Cov.Type: C

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

**ORIGINAL** 

	RTIFICATE No.	DMPCSN3124291701	Engine No :A7061735N46B20BZ ChaNo:WBAPF72050A793905
13	Index Mark and Registration	SJY8229E	AUTOSAFE
	Number of Vehicle	Provide to the second of	======
2.	Name of Policy Holder	HOE QIJIA	
3.	Effective date of the Commencement Insurance for the purposes of the Reg Ordinance or Enactment	of 29 December 2017	Named Drivers Ex Sect. I \$\$750.00 Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:
4.	Date of Expiry of Insurance	28 December 2018	* Age as at date of accident
5.	Persons or Classes of Persons entitle	d to drive"	EX ON WINDSCREEN \$\$100.00
	(a) The Policyholder.		
	(b) Any other person who	is driving on the Policyholde	er's order or with his permission.
	regulations to drive the	Motor Vehicle or has been so	rdance with the licensing or other laws or permitted and is not disqualified by order of a ion in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
6.	Limitations as to use.*		
	The policy does not cover trial, speed-testing, the	use for hire or reward tuiti	r the Policyholder's business. ion driving test racing pace-making, reliability n samples in connection with any trade or business rade.
	Excess whichever is appli will be doubled.	cable for losses occurring ou	utside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)
		for the first S\$1,000 will a r Authorised Workshops for ea	apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event ach Policy Year.
	* Limitations rendered inop and Section 95 of the Road	erative by Section 8 of the Motor Ver I Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are n	hicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) not to be included under these headings.
	I/We hereby Ce	ertify that the policy to which /ehicles (Third-Party Risks and C	hicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) not to be included under these headings.  this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road
	I/We hereby Ce	ertify that the policy to which /ehicles (Third-Party Risks and C	this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the
	I/We hereby Ce provisions of the Motor \ Transport Act, 1987 (Ma	ertify that the policy to which /ehicles (Third-Party Risks and C	this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road